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DATE SUBJECT PAPER DURATION TIME CLASSES VENUE

Eng. Lang. 1190/3 1 hr 0800 - 0900*
4N1, 4N2

4N1 (OOS)
Classroom

Eng. Lang 1190/1 1 hr 50 mins 0930 - 1120
4N1, 4N2

4N1 (OOS)
Classroom

Social Studies 

Elective

2175/1

2176/1
1 hr 45 mins 0930 - 1115 4N1, 4N2 Classroom

Sci (Chem)
5107/3&4

5105/3&4
1 hr 15 mins 1215 - 1330 4N1, 4N2 Classroom

Geography 

Elective /

History Elective

2175/2

2176/2
1 hr 40 mins 0930 - 1110 4N1, 4N2 Classroom

CL/ML/TL

1196/1

1197/1

1198/1

2 hrs 1220 - 1420
4N1, 4N2

4NA (OOS)

Classroom

MTL B

1151/1&2

1152/1&2

1153/1&2

P1 - 50 mins

P2 - 1 hr 
1220 - 1410 4N1,4N2

 Computer 

Lab 

Math 4045/1 2 hrs 0930 - 1130
4N1, 4N2

4N1 (OOS)
 Classroom 

POA 7086/2 2 hrs 1230 - 1430 4N1  Classroom 

Eng. Lang 1190/2 1 hr 50 mins 0930 - 1120
4N1, 4N2

4N1 (OOS)
Classroom

CL/ML/TL

1196/2

1197/2

1198/2

1 hr 30 mins 1230 - 1400
4N1, 4N2

4NA (OOS)
Classroom

Friday, May 13, 2022 Math 4045/2 2 hrs 0930 - 1130
4N1, 4N2

4N1 (OOS)
Classroom

Sci (Phy)

Sci (Bio)

5105/1&2

5107/5&6
1 hr 15 mins 0930 - 1045** 4N1, 4N2 Classroom

POA 7086/1 1 hr 1115 - 1215 4N1 Classroom

D&T 7055/1 1 h 30 mins 0930 - 1100 4N1, 4N2 Classroom

NFS 6073/1 1 hr 30 mins 0930 - 1100 4N1, 4N2 Classroom

Thursday, May 19, 2022

Friday, May 20, 2022

Recess for Mon to Thur

1130 -1205

Ms Britta Seet

Principal

HOD In-Charge: Ms Angelina Tay

Tuesday, May 10, 2022

Lesson as usual.

 

*Toilet Break only 0900 - 0915

**Toilet Break only 1050 - 1110 

Back to Class at 

1205 for the 2nd paper

Thursday, May 12, 2022

BARTLEY SECONDARY SCHOOL

SECONDARY 4  NORMAL (ACADEMIC)

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Marking Day (Students need not report to school.)

Tuesday, May 17, 2022

MID-YEAR EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE 2022

Monday, May 9, 2022

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Friday, May 6, 2022
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